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Figure 1: Do you like where you live? 

mlthompson
Typewritten Text

mlthompson
Typewritten Text
Attachment C

mlthompson
Typewritten Text
North Dakota Department of Human Services

mlthompson
Typewritten Text
Medical Services Division



  Prepared 12-12-2012 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

5.36% 

92.86% 

1.79% 3.64% 

94.55% 

1.82% 
0.00% 

97.14% 

0.00% 
0.00% 

20.00% 

40.00% 

60.00% 

80.00% 

100.00% 

120.00% 

Yes No I don't 
know 

Yes No I don't 
know 

Yes No I don't 
know 

Baseline 11-Month 24-Month 

91.11% 

5.56% 2.22% 

97.30% 

2.70% 0.00% 

96.00% 

0.00% 0.00% 
0.00% 

20.00% 

40.00% 

60.00% 

80.00% 

100.00% 

120.00% 

Yes No I don't 
know 

Yes No I don't 
know 

Yes No I don't 
know 

Baseline 11-Month 24-Month 

Figure 3: Do the people who help you treat you the way you want them to? 

Figure 2: Do you ever go without taking your medicine when you need it? 

One person in the 24-Month category refused to respond 
 

One person in the 24-Month category refused to respond 
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Figure 4: Taking everything into consideration, during the past week have you 
been happy or unhappy with the help you get with things around the house or 
getting around your community? 

Figure 5: Can you get to the places you need to go, like work, shopping, or the 
doctor's office? 

One person in the 11-Month category refused to respond 
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